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Nome
FANTASTICO
ALEGRIA
ATENTADO
TURBINA
ARCO BALENO
REI DA RUA
PIX
BOB ESPONJA
CINQUENTINHA
NINI
XORORO
GURI
PIMENTINHA
ROI ROI
CORONEL
RATO
CRUEL
TORETO
MUDINHO
CAVEIRINHA

Anilha
010244
PRA464
015084
250213
005591
003366
001533
177960
019360
004831
007259
085057
026203
017933
029836
004500
003595
035681
003718
170618

Dono
RODRIGO
ANDRE
DALVENIR
FELIPE CAVALCANTE
CLOVIS
PAULO ALEXANDRE
JAISON
JOSE P. MATOS
ALEX POLLI
ANDERSON TONETTO
ALDOIR DE BORBA
ADRIANO
JOAO CARLOS DA COSTA
JORGE FERNANDO
SAMUEL JOAQUIM
CHANDELE
JOAO
NILSON DOS SANTOS
FARION COSTA GIL
CLOVIS

67 CENTRAL RESULTADO COLEIRO PRETO 22/08/2021 22/08/2021

Clube dos Amigos

Cidade
PORTO ALEGRE - RS
PORTO ALEGRE - RS

GRAVATAI - RS
CRISIUMA - SC
SOMBRIO - SC
CAPAO DA CANOA -RS
SOMBRIO - SC
ARARANGUA - sC
TURVO - SC
TURVO - SC
ARARANGUA - SC
TURVO - SC
TURVO - SC
ARARANGUA - sC
ARARANGUA - sC
CAXIAS DO SUL - RS

TURVO - SC

SANTO ANTONIO PATRULHA-I

SOMBRIO - SC

10/15 min
0/171
0/158
0/130
0/109
0/109
0/104
0/98
0/94
0/91
0/77
0/71
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0/63
0/50
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0/25
0/29
0/20
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